Notice of the Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors Of Crosby County Hospital District

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Crosby County Hospital District will be held on March 19, 2019 at 6:00 PM, in the Hospital EMS Training Room.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Welcome Guests

Discussion/Action Items

- 3. Minutes February 2019
- 5. Administrators Report Financials
- 6. Cancel Election

CCAD:

Bid by Jonathan Adamcik for Lots Three and Four in Block Two hundr3ed twentyfour of the Original Town of Ralls, Crosby County, Texas. (12456)

Bid by Lacie Walls for All Lots Eight through Ten and Lots Twelve through Seventeen and South Twenty feet of Lot Eighteen One hundred forty-five of the Original Town of Ralls, Crosby County, Texas.,(R12050)

Information Items

7. Public Input

Adjourn

13th _____day of _____Grech 2019, at 10:00 (AM/PM Dated this

Crosby County Hospital District

Chairman

Crosby County Hospital District Post Office Box 422 Crosbyton, Texas, 79322